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The Snodland Events meeting is to be held Tuesday 13th January 2026 in the 
Moyeuvre-Grande Suite, Town Hall, Waghorn Road at 7.00 pm.  
 
We would like to extend an invitation to all local groups and volunteers who 
would like to take part or who would be willing and able to help in any way.  
 

 
AGENDA 

  

1. Apologies for absence 

2. Charities – Donations from Lights for Life 

3. Minutes – to agree the minutes of the meeting held on 7th October 2025 

4.  Date of Next Meeting – Thursday 9th April 2026 

  
 

Snodland Fete – Saturday 5th July 2025 

1. Advertising 

2. Any other Items 

3. Date of next event – Saturday 04th July 2026 

 
 

Fireworks – Wednesday 5th November 2025 

1. Feedback 

2. Any other Items 

3. Date of next event – Wednesday 04th November 2026 

 
Remembrance – Sunday 9th November 2025 

1. Feedback 

2. Any other Items 

3. Date of next event – Sunday 08th November 2026 

 
 
Christmas Lantern Parade- Saturday 29th November 2025 

1. Feedback 

2. Finance 

3. Any other Items 

4. Date of next event – Saturday 28th November 2026 
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